NMOBEM

Catwalks & Presentations

Sydney Fall Winter 15-16

Fashion Week dates : April 12 - April 16
Definitive schedule

SUNDAY APRIL 12 CATWALKS

6.00pm

MERCEDES-BENZ PRESENTS ELLERY

MONDAY APRIL 13 CATWALKS

9.00am

10.00am

11.00am

12.00pm

1.00pm

2.00pm

3.00pm

4.00pm

5.00pm

6.00pm

7.00pm

8.00pm

9.00pm

DNSW WELCOME

TOME

STRATEAS.CARLUCCCI PRESENTED BY

HARROLDS

SWAROVSKI

BEC & BRIDGE

WATSON X WATSON

BY JOHNNY

MACGRAW

AJE

DANIEL AVAKIAN

ASHKAR LINE

GARY BIGENI

SERPENT & THE SWAN

Carriageworks - 245 Wilson Street
Eveleigh NSW - 2015
The Runway

245 Wilson Street Eveleigh NSW -
2015
Mercedes-Benz Star Lounge

Carriageworks - 245 Wilson Street
Eveleigh NSW - 2015
The Runway

Carriageworks - 245 Wilson Street
Eveleigh NSW - 2015
The Theatre

245 Wilson Street Eveleigh NSW -
2015
Track 12

Carriageworks - 245 Wilson Street
Eveleigh NSW - 2015
BAY 22-24

Carriageworks - 245 Wilson Street
Eveleigh NSW - 2015
The Runway

Carriageworks - 245 Wilson Street
Eveleigh NSW - 2015
The Theatre

Carriageworks - 245 Wilson Street
Eveleigh NSW - 2015
The Box

Carriageworks Precinct - 245
Wilson Street Eveleigh NSW - 2015
Paint Shop Building

Carriageworks - 245 Wilson Street
Eveleigh NSW - 2015
The Theatre

Carriageworks - 245 Wilson Street
Eveleigh NSW - 2015
The Box

Carriageworks - 245 Wilson Street
Eveleigh NSW - 2015
The Runway

Precinct 75 - 70 Edith Street St
Peters NSW - 2044



TUESDAY APRIL 14 CATWALKS

9.00am

10.00am

11.00am

12.00pm

1.00pm

2.00pm

3.00pm

4.00pm

5.00pm

6.00pm

7.00pm

8.00pm

MICHAEL LO SORDO

GINGER & SMART

HARYONO SETIADI

ONE FELL SWOOP

MATICEVSKI

JAYSON BRUNSDON

LEE MATHEWS

PHOENIX KEATING

ALICE MCCALL

HAN

ZHIVAGO

WE ARE HANDSOME

Carriageworks - 245 Wilson Street
Eveleigh NSW - 2015
Elston Mezzanine

Carriageworks - 245 Wilson Street
Eveleigh NSW - 2015
The Runway

Carriageworks - 245 Wilson Street
Eveleigh NSW - 2015
The Theatre

Carriageworks - 245 Wilson Street
Eveleigh NSW - 2015
The Box

Carriageworks - 245 Wilson Street
Eveleigh NSW - 2015
Bay 25

Carriageworks - 245 Wilson Street
Eveleigh NSW - 2015
The Runway

Carriageworks - 245 Wilson Street
Eveleigh NSW - 2015
The Theatre

Carriageworks - 245 Wilson Street
Eveleigh NSW
The Box

Carriageworks - 245 Wilson Street
Eveleigh NSW - 2015
BAY 22-24

Carriageworks - 245 Wilson Street
Eveleigh NSW - 2015
The Theatre

Carriageworks - 245 Wilson Street
Eveleigh NSW - 2015
The Runway

White City Tennis Club - 30 Alma
Street Paddington NSW - 2021

WED. APRIL 15 CATWALKS

9.00am

10.00am

11.00am

12.00pm

AKIRA

KATE SYLVESTER

STEVEN KHALIL

BONDI BATHER

Carriageworks - 245 Wilson Street
Eveleigh NSW - 2015
Elston Mezzanine

Carriageworks - 245 Wilson Street
Eveleigh NSW - 2015
The Runway

Carriageworks - 245 Wilson Street
Eveleigh NSW
The Theatre

Carriageworks - 245 Wilson Street



WED. APRIL 15 CATWALKS

1.00pm

2.00pm

3.00pm

4.00pm

5.00pm

6.00pm

7.00pm

8.00pm

9.00pm

JENNIFER KATE

THE INNOVATORS FASHION DESIGN
STUDIO

BIANCA SPENDER

IXIAH

MANNING CARTELL

WANG YUTAO

GALANNI

SWIM DESIGNER SHOWCASE

STEVIE MAY

Eveleigh NSW - 2015
The Box

Carriageworks - 245 Wilson Street
Eveleigh NSW - 2015
Elston Mezzanine

Carriageworks - 245 Wilson Street
Eveleigh NSW - 2015
The Runway

Candi Sanderson, Jack Huang, Jai
Saunders, Mat Lee, Onticha, Worn

Carriageworks - 245 Wilson Street
Eveleigh NSW - 2015
The Theatre

Carriageworks - 245 Wilson Street
Eveleigh NSW - 2015
The Box

Carriageworks - 245 Wilson Street
Eveleigh NSW - 2015
Elston Room & Bay 25

Carriageworks - 245 Wilson Street
Eveleigh NSW - 2015
The Theatre

Carriageworks - 245 Wilson Street
Eveleigh NSW - 2015
The Box

Carriageworks - 245 Wilson Street
Eveleigh NSW - 2015
The Runway

Blue Glue Bikinis, Fella, Gypsea,
Jewels + Grace, La Biquini, Zingiber

245 Wilson Street Eveleigh NSW -
2015
by invitation only

THURSDAY APRIL 16 CATWALKS

9.00am

10.00am

ROMANCE WAS BORN

ST.GEORGE NEW GENERATION

245 Wilson Street Eveleigh NSW -
2015
by invitation only

Carriageworks - 245 Wilson Street
Eveleigh NSW - 2015
The Runway

casper&pearl, House of Cannon,
Mariam Seddiq, Misha Collection,
Pol, Vanessa Moe



THURSDAY APRIL 16 CATWALKS

11.00am CS EDIT X KIRRILY JOHNSTON Carriageworks - 245 Wilson Street
Eveleigh NSW - 2015
The Theatre

12.00pm DYSPNEA 245 Wilson Street Eveleigh NSW -
2015
The Box

1.00pm TEN PIECES Bondi Icebergs - 1 Notts Avenue
Bondi Beach NSW - 2026

2.00pm RAFFLES INTERNATIONAL SHOWCASE Carriageworks - 245 Wilson Street
Eveleigh NSW - 2015
The Runway

580, Any Step, Asanovski, Cynthia
Fransisca, De La Motte, Iven The,
Sara Aljaism

3.00pm 3 UP PRESENTED BY BRAUN 245 Wilson Street Eveleigh NSW -
2015
The Theatre

Backstage, Black by Geng, Injury

4.00pm BETTY TRAN Carriageworks - 245 Wilson Street
Eveleigh NSW - 2015
The Box

6.00pm GAIL SORRONDA Carriageworks - 245 Wilson Street
Eveleigh NSW - 2015
The Theatre

7.00pm JOHANNA JOHNSON PRESENTED BY Carriageworks - 245 Wilson Street

CAPITOL GRAND Eveleigh NSW - 2015

The Runway
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