

Catwalks & Presentations Sydney Fall Winter 15-16

Fashion Week dates : April 12 - April 16

Definitive schedule

SUNDAY APRIL 12 CATWALKS

6.00pm MERCEDES-BENZ PRESENTS ELLERY Carriageworks - 245 Wilson Street

Eveleigh NSW - 2015

The Runway

MONDAY AP	RIL 13 CATWALKS	
9.00am	DNSW WELCOME	245 Wilson Street Eveleigh NSW - 2015 Mercedes-Benz Star Lounge
40.00	TO 15	_
10.00am	TOME	Carriageworks - 245 Wilson Street Eveleigh NSW - 2015 The Runway
11.00am	STRATEAS.CARLUCCCI PRESENTED BY HARROLDS	Carriageworks - 245 Wilson Street Eveleigh NSW - 2015 The Theatre
12.00pm	SWAROVSKI	245 Wilson Street Eveleigh NSW - 2015 Track 12
1.00pm	BEC & BRIDGE	Carriageworks - 245 Wilson Street Eveleigh NSW - 2015 BAY 22-24
2.00pm	WATSON X WATSON	Carriageworks - 245 Wilson Street Eveleigh NSW - 2015 The Runway
3.00pm	BY JOHNNY	Carriageworks - 245 Wilson Street Eveleigh NSW - 2015 The Theatre
4.00pm	MACGRAW	Carriageworks - 245 Wilson Street Eveleigh NSW - 2015 The Box
5.00pm	AJE	Carriageworks Precinct - 245 Wilson Street Eveleigh NSW - 2015 Paint Shop Building
6.00pm	DANIEL AVAKIAN	Carriageworks - 245 Wilson Street Eveleigh NSW - 2015 The Theatre
7.00pm	ASHKAR LINE	Carriageworks - 245 Wilson Street Eveleigh NSW - 2015 The Box
8.00pm	GARY BIGENI	Carriageworks - 245 Wilson Street Eveleigh NSW - 2015 The Runway
9.00pm	SERPENT & THE SWAN	Precinct 75 - 70 Edith Street St Peters NSW - 2044

UESDAY AF	PRIL 14 CATWALKS	
).00am	MICHAEL LO SORDO	Carriageworks - 245 Wilson Street Eveleigh NSW - 2015 Elston Mezzanine
0.00am	GINGER & SMART	Carriageworks - 245 Wilson Street Eveleigh NSW - 2015 The Runway
.00am	HARYONO SETIADI	Carriageworks - 245 Wilson Street Eveleigh NSW - 2015 The Theatre
2.00pm	ONE FELL SWOOP	Carriageworks - 245 Wilson Street Eveleigh NSW - 2015 The Box
00pm	MATICEVSKI	Carriageworks - 245 Wilson Street Eveleigh NSW - 2015 Bay 25
.00pm	JAYSON BRUNSDON	Carriageworks - 245 Wilson Street Eveleigh NSW - 2015 The Runway
.00pm	LEE MATHEWS	Carriageworks - 245 Wilson Street Eveleigh NSW - 2015 The Theatre
.00pm	PHOENIX KEATING	Carriageworks - 245 Wilson Street Eveleigh NSW The Box
.00pm	ALICE MCCALL	Carriageworks - 245 Wilson Street Eveleigh NSW - 2015 BAY 22-24
.00pm	HAN	Carriageworks - 245 Wilson Street Eveleigh NSW - 2015 The Theatre
00pm	ZHIVAGO	Carriageworks - 245 Wilson Street Eveleigh NSW - 2015 The Runway
.00pm	WE ARE HANDSOME	White City Tennis Club - 30 Alma Street Paddington NSW - 2021

WED. APRIL 15 CATWALKS			
9.00am	AKIRA	Carriageworks - 245 Wilson Street Eveleigh NSW - 2015 Elston Mezzanine	
10.00am	KATE SYLVESTER	Carriageworks - 245 Wilson Street Eveleigh NSW - 2015 The Runway	
11.00am	STEVEN KHALIL	Carriageworks - 245 Wilson Street Eveleigh NSW The Theatre	
12.00pm	BONDI BATHER	Carriageworks - 245 Wilson Street	

WED. APRIL 15	CATWALKS	
		Eveleigh NSW - 2015 The Box
1.00pm	JENNIFER KATE	Carriageworks - 245 Wilson Street Eveleigh NSW - 2015 Elston Mezzanine
2.00pm	THE INNOVATORS FASHION DESIGN STUDIO	Carriageworks - 245 Wilson Street Eveleigh NSW - 2015 The Runway
		Candi Sanderson, Jack Huang, Jai Saunders, Mat Lee, Onticha, Worn
3.00pm	BIANCA SPENDER	Carriageworks - 245 Wilson Street Eveleigh NSW - 2015 The Theatre
4.00pm	IXIAH	Carriageworks - 245 Wilson Street Eveleigh NSW - 2015 The Box
5.00pm	MANNING CARTELL	Carriageworks - 245 Wilson Street Eveleigh NSW - 2015 Elston Room & Bay 25
6.00pm	WANG YUTAO	Carriageworks - 245 Wilson Street Eveleigh NSW - 2015 The Theatre
7.00pm	GALANNI	Carriageworks - 245 Wilson Street Eveleigh NSW - 2015 The Box
8.00pm	SWIM DESIGNER SHOWCASE	Carriageworks - 245 Wilson Street Eveleigh NSW - 2015 The Runway
		Blue Glue Bikinis, Fella, Gypsea, Jewels + Grace, La Biquini, Zingiber
9.00pm	STEVIE MAY	245 Wilson Street Eveleigh NSW - 2015 by invitation only

THURSDAY .	APRIL 16 CATWALKS	
9.00am	ROMANCE WAS BORN	245 Wilson Street Eveleigh NSW - 2015 by invitation only
10.00am	ST.GEORGE NEW GENERATION	Carriageworks - 245 Wilson Street Eveleigh NSW - 2015 The Runway
		casper&pearl, House of Cannon, Mariam Seddiq, Misha Collection, Pol, Vanessa Moe

THURSDAY APRIL 16 CATWALKS		
11.00am	CS EDIT X KIRRILY JOHNSTON	Carriageworks - 245 Wilson Street Eveleigh NSW - 2015 The Theatre
12.00pm	DYSPNEA	245 Wilson Street Eveleigh NSW - 2015 The Box
1.00pm	TEN PIECES	Bondi Icebergs - 1 Notts Avenue Bondi Beach NSW - 2026
2.00pm	RAFFLES INTERNATIONAL SHOWCASE	Carriageworks - 245 Wilson Street Eveleigh NSW - 2015 The Runway
		580, Any Step, Asanovski, Cynthia Fransisca, De La Motte, Iven The, Sara Aljaism
3.00pm	3 UP PRESENTED BY BRAUN	245 Wilson Street Eveleigh NSW - 2015 The Theatre
		Backstage, Black by Geng, Injury
4.00pm	BETTY TRAN	Carriageworks - 245 Wilson Street Eveleigh NSW - 2015 The Box
6.00pm	GAIL SORRONDA	Carriageworks - 245 Wilson Street Eveleigh NSW - 2015 The Theatre
7.00pm	JOHANNA JOHNSON PRESENTED BY CAPITOL GRAND	Carriageworks - 245 Wilson Street Eveleigh NSW - 2015 The Runway